Y 4
oo 7oois  JTC5120M
IN—2U X}

RAM PARTS LIST (figure b)

12TON 7L R

Part Description Q’ty | Part Description Q'ty
RO1 | Bolt M20x25 1 R14 Busting 1
R02 | Gauge Connection Nut 1 R15 0-ring 46.5x1.5 1
RO3 | Rectagle ring 1 R16 Sping 1
R04 | Gauge Coup ler 1 R17 Bolt M8x40 1
RO5 | Cylinder 1 R18 | Nut M6 1
R0 | Dust Cop 1 R19 Nut 1
R07 | Cop ler and Connecton Nut | 1 R20 Upper Round Nut 1
Rog | Bolt M5x20 1 R21 Under Round Nut 1
RO9 | Steel Wire ring 1 R22 Ram 1
R10 |Ring 1 R23 Steel Wire ring 1
R11 | 0-ring 40x5.3 1 R24 Rectagle ring 1
R12 | See ling Ring 1 R25 Bolt M6x12 1
R13 | 0-ring 1 R26 | Toe 1

SHOP PRESS PARTS LIST (figure a)

Part Description QTy Part Description QTy
01 base supports 2 18 | nylon ring 1
02 nuts bolt M10x25 4 19 | pressure gauge 1
03 nuts M12 14 20 | support pins 2
04 | spring washer 12 14 21 | bed flat 1
05 | washer 12 12 22 | heel block 2
06 knighthead 4 23 | nuts bolt M12x30 2
07 | nuts bolt M10x30 2 24 | fixed plate 1
08 | post 2 25 | nuts bolt M6x16 1
09 nuts M10 6 26 | washer 6 1
10 | spring washer 10 6 27 | nuts bolt M8x16 1
11 washer 10 6 28 | washer 8 1
12 | nuts bolt M12x35 12 29 | press pump 1
13 | spreader 1 30 | upper crossbeam 2
14 | nuts bolt M8x16 2 31 | connection nut 1
15 | under round nut 1 32 | hose fitting 1
16 | jack fired seat 1 33 | gauge connection nut| 1
17 press cylinder 1




